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GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of STK394-260

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

STK394-260

SANYO

ZIP-18P

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Warranty

Payment

Port

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

5000

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

STK394-260 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find STK394-260 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order STK394-260 SANYO with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ STK394-260 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for STK394-260
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Part Number

STK400

STK396-130

STK392-550

STK394-210-E

STK394-250

STK392-120E

STK392-560

STK392-570-E

STK396-110

STK396-120

STK392/120E

STK400-090

STK394-510

STK400-070

STK392-150

STK401-040

STK392-570

STK393-110

STK400-030

STK396-120-E

STK394-260 Price
STK394-260 Digikey

STK394-260 Image

Download STK394-260 Datasheet

Description

STK400 SANYO

STK396-130 SANYO

IGBT Modules

STK394-210-E SANYO

STK394-250 SANYO

IGBT Modules

STK392-560 SANYO

STK392-570-E SANYO

STK396-110 SANYO

STK396-120 SANYO

IGBT Modules

STK400-090 SANYO

IGBT Modules

STK400-070 SANYO

STK392-150 IGBT Module

STK401-040 SANYO

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

STK400-030 SANYO

STK396-120-E SANYO

STK394-260 Electronics
Supplier STK394-260

STK394-260 Picture

Manufacturer SANYO

Manufacturer

SANYO

SANYO

IGBT Module

SANYO

SANYO

IGBT Module

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

IGBT Module

SANYO

IGBT Module

SANYO

IGBT Module

SANYO

IGBT Module

IGBT Module

SANYO

SANYO

Quantity

3770 pcs

3800 pcs

1087 pcs

139 pcs

7 pcs

1100 pcs

74 pcs

225 pcs

752 pcs

1326 pcs

1087 pcs

27 pcs

1072 pcs

1205 pcs

1 pcs

1274 pcs

1094 pcs

1063 pcs

100 pcs

255 pcs

STK394-260 Components

Order STK394-260 Online

STK394-260 PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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